
 

  

 

 Contacting the Council: Telephone: 01782 717717 . 
Email: customerservices@newcastle-staffs.gov.uk.  www.newcastle-staffs.gov.uk 

Castle House 
Barracks Road 
Newcastle-under-Lyme 
Staffordshire 

ST5 1BL 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Public Protection Sub-Committee 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

OPEN AGENDA 

 
1 APOLOGIES    

2 DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST    

 To receive declarations of interest from Members on items included in this agenda. 
 

3 DISCLOSURE OF EXEMPT INFORMATION    

 To resolve that the public be excluded from the meeting during consideration of the 
attached report, because it is likely that there will be disclosure of exempt information as 
defined in paragraphs 1, 2 and 7 in Part 1 of Schedule 12A of the Local Government Act 
1972. 
 

4 LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT - 
1976 - APPLICANT 1   

(Pages 3 - 28) 

5 LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT - 
1976 - APPLICANT 2   

(Pages 29 - 54) 

6 URGENT BUSINESS    

 To consider any business which is urgent within the meaning of Section 100(B)4 of the 
Local Government Act. 
 

 
Members: Councillors Skelding, Whieldon, Whitmore and J Williams 

 
 
Members of the Council: If you identify any personal training/development requirements from any of  the 
items included in this agenda or through issues raised during the meeting, please bring them to the 
attention of the Democratic Services Officer at the close of the meeting. 

 
Meeting Quorums: Where the total membership of a committee is 12 Members or less, the quorum will be 
3 members…. Where the total membership is more than 12 Members, the quorum will be one quarter of 
the total membership. 

Date of meeting 
 

Wednesday, 11th June, 2025 

Time 
 

5.30 pm 

Venue 
 

Astley Room - Castle 

Contact Geoff Durham 742222 

 

Public Document Pack



 

  

 
SUBSTITUTE MEMBER SCHEME (Section B5 – Rule 2 of Constitution) 

 
 The Constitution provides for the appointment of Substitute members to attend Committees.  The 

named Substitutes for this meeting are listed below:-  
   

Substitute Members:     
 
 If you are unable to attend this meeting and wish to appoint a Substitute to attend on your 

place you need to identify a Substitute member from the list above who is able to attend on 
your behalf 
 
Officers will be in attendance prior to the meeting for informal discussions on agenda items. 
 
NOTE: IF THE FIRE ALARM SOUNDS, PLEASE LEAVE THE BUILDING IMMEDIATELY 
THROUGH THE FIRE EXIT DOORS. 
 
ON EXITING THE BUILDING, PLEASE ASSEMBLE AT THE FRONT OF THE BUILDING BY THE 
STATUE OF QUEEN VICTORIA. DO NOT RE-ENTER THE BUILDING UNTIL ADVISED TO DO SO. 



Document is Restricted

Page 3

Agenda Item 4
By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 11

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 13

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 15

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 21

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 23

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 25

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 27

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 29

Agenda Item 5
By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 37

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 39

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 41

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 43

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 47

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank



Document is Restricted

Page 51

By virtue of paragraph(s) 1, 2, 7 of Part 1 of Schedule 12A
of the Local Government Act 1972.



This page is intentionally left blank


	Agenda
	4 LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT - 1976 - APPLICANT 1
	Mr AUA - Appendix A
	Mr AUA - Appendix B
	Mr AUA - Appendix C
	Mr AUA - Appendix D
	Mr AUA - Appendix E
	Mr AUA - Appendix F
	Mr AUA - Appendix G

	5 LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT - 1976 - APPLICANT 2
	PWT - Appendix A
	PWT - Appendix B
	PWT - Appendix C
	PWT - Appendix D
	PWT - Appendix E
	PWT - Appendix F




Minutes of the meeting


  
Public Protection Sub-Committee - 11/06/25 

  
1 

PUBLIC PROTECTION SUB-COMMITTEE 
 

Wednesday, 11th June, 2025 
Time of Commencement: 6.10 pm 

 
View the agenda here 

 
 
Present: Deputy Mayor. Councillor Joan Whieldon (Chair) 
 
Councillors: Whitmore 

 
J Williams 
 

  
 

Apologies: Councillor(s) Skelding 
 
Substitutes: Councillor David Hutchison 

 
Officers: Anne-Marie Pollard Solicitor 
 Melanie Steadman Licensing Enforcement Officer 
 
 

1. APOLOGIES  
 
Apologies were shared as listed above. 
 

2. DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST  
 
There were no declarations of interest stated. 
 

3. DISCLOSURE OF EXEMPT INFORMATION  
 
Resolved: That the public be excluded from the meeting during consideration of 

the following matter due to the likelihood of disclosure of exempt 
information as defined in paragraphs 1, 2 and 7 contained within Part 
1 of Schedule 12A of the Local Government Act, 1972. 

 
4. LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT - 1976 - 

APPLICANT 1  
 
The Sub-Committee considered a relevant matter which fell outside of Council Policy. 
The applicant and their legal representative were in attendance. 
 
After careful consideration of the officers’ report, the Department for Transport’s 
Statutory Standards and the Council’s policy and guidelines, the Sub-Committee 
agreed as follows. 
 
Resolved:    That the Dual Driver Licence be revoked. 
 

5. LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS) ACT - 1976 - 
APPLICANT 2  
 
The Sub-Committee considered a relevant matter which fell outside of Council Policy. 
The applicant was in attendance. 
 

https://moderngov.newcastle-staffs.gov.uk/ieListDocuments.aspx?CId=439&MId=4358&Ver=4


  
Public Protection Sub-Committee - 11/06/25 

  
2 

After careful consideration of the officers’ report, the Department for Transport’s 
Statutory Standards and the Council’s policy and guidelines, the Sub-Committee 
agreed as follows. 
 
Resolved:    That the Dual Driver Licence be suspended for 4 weeks. 
 

6. URGENT BUSINESS  
 
There was no urgent business. 
 
 

Deputy Mayor. Councillor Joan Whieldon 
Chair 

 
Meeting concluded at 8.00 pm 

 


